226 336 75
Sanitary Gauges & Diaphragm Seal Assembly USG Location:  Largo, FL
Open Front 63mm & 100mm
MODEL CSTG All-Welded Sanitary System
Standard Model List Price
Model CSTG 63mm Dry LM Case with PSI scale, 1-1/2" and 2"
Tri-Clover Connection with Glycerin standard system fill
375.00$

Open Front 100mm with 1-1/2" Tri-Clover
MODEL CSTG All-Welded Sanitary System
Part Number Configuration 1
Base Model  (1 through 4)
CSTG Tr-Clover clamp sanitary gauge & seal assembly
Process Connection Size  (5 and 6)
15 1-1/2"
Pressure Gauge Connection & Type  (7)
B USG Model 656 100mm (4") LM (1-1/2" connection limited to 160 psi to 300 psi)
A USG Model 656 100mm (4") LBM (1-1/2" connection limited to 160 psi to 300 psi)
Pressure Gauge Range  (8 through 10)
330 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 30 PSI
360 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 60 PSI
310 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 100 PSI
315 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 150 PSI
320 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 200 PSI
303 30" Hg VAC - 0 - 300 PSI
030 0 - 30 PSI
060 0 - 60 PSI
100 0 - 100 PSI
160 0 - 160 PSI
300 0 - 300 PSI
400 0 - 400 PSI400 0 400 PSI
600 0 - 600 PSI
110 0 - 1000 PSI
Case Fill Fluid  (11 and 12)
- - No option used
GL Glycerin
MI Mineral oil
VO Vegetable oil
System Fill Fluid  (13 and 14)
GL Glycerin
MI Mineral oil
NE Neobee 20
VO Vegetable oil
Special Options  (15 and more as necessary)
- No option used
C C of C
T Gauge locking device
A Mill certs
/C NIST cert (instrument)
F Service Tag
C S T G 5 6 7 8 9 # # # # # #
1 Typical configurations only.  Contact USG Sales for additional materials and options.
© 2013, AMETEK, Inc., All Rights Reserved.